ASFINAG

APPLICATION FOR A REPLACEMENT VIGNETTE IN THE EVENT OF WINDSCREEN BREAKAGE



Please complete and send to:

ASFINAG Maut Service GmbH, Kundenmanagement Alpenstraße 99, 5020 Salzburg, Austria

Vehicle

Country

Note: Only annual toll stickers will be replaced.

Applicant (= registration holder)

Name Surname Company name

> Street, no.

license plate no.*

Vehicle driver (company vehicle)

Post code, place

Telephone no. (optional)

E-mail address*

* Mandatory field for the digital vignette

The following annual toll sticker is to be replaced:

Annual vignette for a multi-track vehicle

Annual vignette for a single-track vehicle

Serial number:

Year of validity:

I would like

the issuance of a new annual toll sticker

OR

a digital vignette (registration of my license plate in the toll system).

Interner Vermerk – Seriennummer der Ersatzvignette:



ASFINAG Maut Service GmbH

AISIFIINIAIG

Required documents

- Copy of the vehicle registration certificate
- Copy of the repair invoice of the workshop for the replaced windscreen
- Original annual toll sticker (detached) or fraction of the destroyed windscreen with vignette
- Original lower section of the annual toll sticker

Declaration

- I expressly declare that the replacement costs for the annual toll sticker are not covered by an insurance (e. g. liability insurance, comprehensive insurance) or other claims against third parties. I hereby transfer any corresponding claims to ASFINAG Maut Service GmbH.
- I am aware that **incorrect or false information** that results in the replacement of vignettes in an unjustified manner will result in criminal proceedings and will be reported to the authorities without exception.

Notes

Without a valid vignette (toll sticker or digital vignette) the use of the road network requiring a vignette is not permitted.

In general, we need three working days to review your application.

Data protection

Further information on the type and scope of personal data processed by ASFINAG and on your right to disclosure, correction, deletion, limiting processing, revocation and transferability can be found at <u>www.asfinag.at/privacy</u>. You can contact our data protection officer at datenschutz@asfinag.at and also the competent supervisory authority via email.

Place, date

Signature



ASFINAG Maut Service GmbH

Alpenstraße 99 5020 Salzburg, Österreich info@asfinag.at asfinag.at/kontakt Page 2 of 2